Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
1A
AURENSAN LOU
1044274C
FALAISE
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 2 15 15
2 8 7 6 21 36
3 8 7 4 19 55
4 9 7 6 22 77
5 7 6 3 16 93
6 8 3 3 14 107
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 107
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 5 15 15
2 7 6 M 13 28
3 9 6 4 19 47
4 7 6 4 17 64
5 8 4 M 12 76
6 9 6 5 20 96
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 96
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points 203
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
1B
DAVID JOSEPHINE
1033097F
VERSON
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 2 1 10 10
2 M M M 0 10
3 5 1 M 6 16
4 7 M M 7 23
5 4 4 1 9 32
6 M M M 0 32
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 32
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 1 M 5 5
2 3 2 M 5 10
3 6 M M 6 16
4 6 M M 6 22
5 9 6 2 17 39
6 8 1 M 9 48
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 48
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points [
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
1C
DUVILLIER ESTHER
1029965T
LISIEUX
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 7 6 5 18 39
3 10 9 6 25 64
4 10 10 7 27 91
5 9 8 4 21 112
6 10 7 6 23 135
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 8 7 5 20 73
4 7 6 4 17 90
5 10 9 8 27 117
6 9 9 6 24 141
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 141
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 276
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
1D
HENNUYER ZOE
1048262M
CARPIQUET
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 6 6 1 13 35
3 8 6 1 15 50
4 9 8 1 18 68
5 6 5 3 14 82
6 7 6 4 17 99
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 99
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 3 14 14
2 8 8 6 22 36
3 5 5 3 13 49
4 5 5 M 10 59
5 6 5 3 14 73
6 10 7 3 20 93
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 93
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 192
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
2A
VACHER CAMILLE
10429998
FALAISE
U1l1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 6 6 20 44
3 8 8 3 19 63
4 5 4 3 12 /5
5 6 5 5 16 91
6 5 4 4 13 104
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 104
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 6 5 21 45
3 7 7 5 19 64
4 8 6 5 19 83
5 6 5 4 15 98
6 10 9 5 24 122
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 122
Total 10 3 Total 9 1 Total points 226
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
2B
RICOIS LOLA
1042513]
ARGENCES
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 8 7 7 22 123
6 10 8 8 26 149
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 149
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 9 7 3 19 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 9 8 7 24 139
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 139
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 288
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
2C
PUPIN CLARA
1032895L
CARPIQUET
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 7 6 5 18 92
5 9 8 6 23 115
6 7 7 6 20 135
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 3 16 16
2 8 5 4 17 33
3 10 9 8 27 60
4 10 7 6 23 83
5 9 9 6 24 107
6 9 8 7 24 131
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 131
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 266
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
2D
DUTHEIL TRISTAN
1044275D
FALAISE
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 6 3 2 11 31
3 9 9 8 26 57
4 9 7 3 19 76
5 10 9 9 28 104
6 7 5 5 17 121
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 121
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 7 6 6 19 33
3 10 6 5 21 54
4 4 2 M 6 60
5 9 5 3 17 77
6 10 6 1 17 94
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 94
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 215
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
3A
BULLANT OSCAR
1044277F
FALAISE
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 2 14 14
2 7 5 1 13 27
3 2 M M 2 29
4 7 6 M 13 42
5 10 6 6 22 64
6 5 4 1 10 74
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 74
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 3 10 10
2 5 5 M 10 20
3 7 4 M 11 31
4 6 5 M 11 42
5 7 6 2 15 57
6 8 2 M 10 67
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 67
Total 10 1 Total 9 0 Total points 141
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
3B
LECOFFRE LEO
1028600G
VERSON
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 10 8 6 24 149
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 149
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 5 20 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 9 9 28 154
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 154
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 303
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
3C
ROBILLARD LIAM
1039540A
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 7 7 6 20 37
3 8 8 8 24 61
4 8 8 5 21 82
5 8 8 4 20 102
6 7 7 6 20 122
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 122
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 6 5 5 16 40
3 8 7 7 22 62
4 8 5 M 13 75
5 10 9 8 27 102
6 3 1 M 4 106
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 106
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 228
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
3D
GERMAIN TIMEO
1044272A
FALAISE
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 1 15 15
2 6 5 1 12 27
3 5 4 3 12 39
4 9 7 2 18 57
5 8 6 6 20 77
6 4 3 1 8 85
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 85
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 4 M 14 14
2 8 4 4 16 30
3 3 M M 3 33
4 8 7 1 16 49
5 10 8 3 21 70
6 9 7 M 16 86
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 86
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 171
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
4A
HERPIN HENRY
1050019B
FALAISE
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 6 5 20 41
3 8 7 4 19 60
4 8 6 4 18 78
5 9 5 5 19 97
6 7 7 1 15 112
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 112
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 7 6 21 36
3 10 9 8 27 63
4 9 7 2 18 81
5 9 7 5 21 102
6 10 4 2 16 118
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 118
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 230
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
4B
VINCENT GABRIEL
1034777V
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 3 2 10 10
2 3 2 1 6 16
3 5 5 2 12 28
4 7 5 M 12 40
5 9 6 4 19 59
6 5 5 2 12 71
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 71
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 1 M 10 10
2 9 9 4 22 32
3 2 M M 2 34
4 M M M 0 34
5 M M M 0 34
6 9 M M 9 43
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 43
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points 114
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
4C
VACHER CORENTIN
1043000C
FALAISE
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 10 8 6 24 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 8 7 4 19 114
6 10 9 5 24 138
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 138
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 6 6 21 44
3 6 6 5 17 61
4 9 8 5 22 83
5 4 3 M 7 90
6 10 9 4 23 113
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 113
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 251
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
4D
VILLEY MAHE
1025704W
LISIEUX
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 8 6 22 42
3 9 3 2 14 56
4 8 6 2 16 72
5 8 4 2 14 86
6 5 1 M 6 92
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 92
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 7 4 20 41
3 8 6 5 19 60
4 7 6 5 18 78
5 10 8 2 20 98
6 8 5 4 17 115
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 115
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 207
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
5A
LETOREL ALVIN
1044861R
VILLERS SUR MER
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 7 5 2 14 33
3 7 6 5 18 51
4 7 7 4 18 69
5 8 6 6 20 89
6 10 7 7 24 113
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 113
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 10 9 9 28 42
3 8 6 4 18 60
4 9 5 2 16 76
5 9 8 M 17 93
6 7 6 2 15 108
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 108
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
5B
DEWAGHE LEONIE
1038336S
ARGENCES
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 9 8 7 24 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 160
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 8 7 7 22 159
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 159
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 319
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
5C
LEVASSEUR MARION
1036992A
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 8 8 7 23 126
6 10 7 7 24 150
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 150
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 10 10 8 28 108
5 10 9 7 26 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 163
Total 10 12 Total 9 9 Total points 313
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
5D
GAHERY WENDY
1051567P
LISIEUX
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 10 8 6 24 98
5 10 8 7 25 123
6 9 8 8 25 148
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 148
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 1 18 18
2 10 9 1 20 38
3 7 6 4 17 55
4 9 8 8 25 80
5 10 7 6 23 103
6 9 8 7 24 127
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 127
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 275
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
6A
FRANCE KEIRA
1044267V
FALAISE
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 10 7 27 161
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 161
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 8 5 23 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 10 8 28 155
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 155
Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Total points 316
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
6B
HAUEL ROMANE
1049254Q
CARPIQUET
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 8 4 22 42
3 9 7 3 19 61
4 9 7 4 20 81
5 9 9 5 23 104
6 9 7 7 23 127
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 127
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 5 22 46
3 7 6 4 17 63
4 7 4 3 14 77
5 8 6 6 20 97
6 9 6 3 18 115
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 115
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points pLYi
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
6C
JALADIS LEONIE
1031040C
OUISTREHAM
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 9 9 5 23 93
5 8 8 7 23 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 142
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 10 9 6 25 124
6 9 9 6 24 148
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 148
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Total points 290
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
6D
LE METAYER SALOME
1037839P
VIRE
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 7 7 24 49
3 10 9 3 22 71
4 9 9 9 27 98
5 9 8 6 23 121
6 8 5 4 17 138
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 138
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 7 7 24 49
3 7 7 7 21 70
4 9 6 2 17 87
5 10 7 7 24 111
6 8 6 6 20 131
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 131
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 269
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
7A
PAMPHILE JADE
1036996E
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 18 18
2 9 8 2 19 37
3 6 3 M 9 46
4 8 8 1 17 63
5 9 7 6 22 85
6 8 7 6 21 106
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 106
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 9 4 23 45
3 9 9 8 26 71
4 9 8 5 22 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 8 7 5 20 140
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 140
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 246
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
/B
FONTY LEA
1033102K
VERSON
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 7 5 21 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 9 9 27 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 7 7 24 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 153
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Total points 308
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
7C
ROCTON ZOE
1043009L
FALAISE
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 5 22 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 6 4 3 13 82
5 10 8 4 22 104
6 9 9 8 26 130
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 9 7 6 22 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 10 8 8 26 119
6 9 9 7 25 144
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 144
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 274
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
7D
VATTIER ALICE
1030508Q
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 4 14 14
2 6 1 M 7 21
3 5 4 2 11 32
4 6 4 1 11 43
5 9 9 8 26 69
6 7 6 1 14 83
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 83
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 1 M 8 8
2 9 8 5 22 30
3 4 3 3 10 40
4 10 10 7 27 67
5 9 8 6 23 90
6 9 9 M 18 108
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 108
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
8B
LEVALLOIS CLEMENCE
102747572
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 8 7 24 105
5 10 10 6 26 131
6 10 9 7 26 157
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 7 26 80
4 10 8 7 25 105
5 10 10 7 27 132
6 10 10 10 30 162
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 162
Total 10 15 Total 9 9 Total points 319
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
8C
DASTAN ESLEM
1042532C
CAEN
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 2 16 16
2 9 8 5 22 38
3 8 7 6 21 59
4 8 8 8 24 83
5 9 9 5 23 106
6 10 9 8 27 133
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 133
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 7 4 21 43
3 8 8 7 23 66
4 9 9 7 25 91
5 9 7 6 22 113
6 8 8 7 23 136
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 136
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 269
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
8D
JALADIS ELIO
1031047]
OUISTREHAM
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 9 9 8 26 43
3 9 8 5 22 65
4 10 9 4 23 88
5 7 6 4 17 105
6 10 8 M 18 123
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 123
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 7 26 56
3 10 7 6 23 79
4 9 9 5 23 102
5 9 9 6 24 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 150
Total 10 8 Total 9 10 Total points 273
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
9A
GERBOIN NAEL
1029975D
LISIEUX
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 6 5 20 42
3 9 7 4 20 62
4 10 9 6 25 87
5 8 8 6 22 109
6 9 7 7 23 132
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 2 18 42
3 10 6 4 20 62
4 10 5 5 20 82
5 8 6 4 18 100
6 8 7 3 18 118
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 118
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 250
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
9B
GUIMOND MANOE
1043004G
FALAISE
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 2 9 9
2 8 5 1 14 23
3 8 8 8 24 47
4 4 M M 4 51
5 5 3 M 8 59
6 7 7 6 20 79
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 79
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 10 3 M 13 13
3 6 6 M 12 25
4 9 8 7 24 49
5 8 7 5 20 69
6 8 7 M 15 84
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 84
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 163
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
9C
LARBI REZIG ALI HOUSNI
1042261R
BAYEUX
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 8 7 24 43
3 9 7 7 23 66
4 8 7 6 21 87
5 10 9 3 22 109
6 10 9 8 27 136
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 136
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 7 7 3 17 36
3 9 7 5 21 57
4 9 9 5 23 80
5 10 7 2 19 99
6 10 8 6 24 123
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 123
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 259
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
9D
LE ROUX LEOPOLD
1027499X
OUISTREHAM
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 166
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 10 8 28 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 164
Total 10 14 Total 9 14 Total points 330
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
10A
GILLES VALENTIN
1042637D
LISIEUX
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 7 6 5 18 41
3 8 8 6 22 63
4 9 7 M 16 79
5 5 3 2 10 89
6 9 8 6 23 112
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 112
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 6 4 20 41
3 8 7 5 20 61
4 8 3 3 14 75
5 10 9 8 27 102
6 7 7 4 18 120
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 120
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 232
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
10B
KLEIN GRONET THAYS
1033904G
FALAISE
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 3 22 22
2 8 8 4 20 42
3 9 8 5 22 64
4 5 4 M 9 73
5 9 5 4 18 91
6 7 6 6 19 110
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 110
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 2 1 9 9
2 7 5 3 15 24
3 8 7 4 19 43
4 6 5 5 16 59
5 8 7 5 20 79
6 9 9 3 21 100
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 100
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 210
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
10C
LE COLEY MARIN
10311501
VERSON
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 8 7 6 21 151
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 151
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 8 8 24 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 8 7 25 103
5 9 8 8 25 128
6 9 9 7 25 153
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 153
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 304

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
11A
HENRY TYMEO
1029969X
LISIEUX
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 7 6 22 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 6 6 3 15 116
6 10 8 5 23 139
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 139
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 8 M M 8 52
4 8 8 5 21 73
5 8 8 7 23 96
6 9 9 3 21 117
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 117
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 256
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
11B
PEPIN DOMAT NOHAM
1029972A
LISIEUX
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 M 14 14
2 8 5 1 14 28
3 4 2 1 7 35
4 8 5 2 15 50
5 8 3 1 12 62
6 9 9 6 24 86
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 86
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 3 M 12 12
2 8 7 5 20 32
3 7 6 2 15 47
4 9 8 M 17 64
5 9 7 5 21 85
6 9 9 4 22 107
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 107
Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Total points 193
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
11C
SOSNIERZ RAPHAEL
1045316E
ARGENCES
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 8 8 8 24 78
4 9 9 7 25 103
5 9 8 8 25 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 161
Total 10 9 Total 9 12 Total points 316
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
12A
RUFFINO NOE
1045153X
VILLERS SUR MER
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 7 7 7 21 98
5 9 9 9 27 125
6 9 8 7 24 149
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 149
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 9 9 5 23 153
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 153
Total 10 4 Total 9 15 Total points 302
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
12B
BERTAUD OURSEL AUGUSTIN
1029968W
LISIEUX
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 7 4 20 41
3 9 9 6 24 65
4 7 7 6 20 85
5 8 6 5 19 104
6 9 7 7 23 127
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 127
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 8 6 6 20 70
4 8 8 6 22 92
5 10 8 6 24 116
6 9 9 7 25 141
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 141
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 268
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 1
12C
PASQUIER ARTHUR
1045633]
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 4 24 24
2 10 10 3 23 47
3 7 7 4 18 65
4 10 7 4 21 86
5 8 8 7 23 109
6 8 5 2 15 124
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 124
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 3 M 11 11
2 10 5 5 20 31
3 8 7 5 20 51
4 6 5 4 15 66
5 9 9 8 26 92
6 10 7 5 22 114
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 114
Total 10 7 Total 9 2 Total points 238
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
2B
BUIS JADE
1042539]
CAEN
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 7 26 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 164
Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Total points 320
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
2C
BUVET VIOLETTE
10464960
VIRE
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 8 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 174
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 9 9 9 27 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 172
Total 10 23 Total 9 12 Total points 346
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
2D
COMMIEN NOEMIE
1038207T
COURSEULLES SUR MER
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 1 20 44
3 8 8 7 23 67
4 7 7 5 19 86
5 9 9 6 24 110
6 9 7 6 22 132
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 9 9 3 21 73
4 10 7 7 24 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 10 9 6 25 147
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 147
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 279
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
3A
HEBERT ROMANE
1033419P
ARGENCES
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 9 7 7 23 67
4 9 8 7 24 91
5 10 9 7 26 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 8 8 6 22 100
5 10 9 7 26 126
6 9 8 5 22 148
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 148
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 292
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
3B
JILBERT ELOISE
1029973B
LISIEUX
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 10 30 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 168
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 167
Total 10 13 Total 9 21 Total points 335
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
3C
JOUENNE CLEA
1044264S
FALAISE
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 9 8 6 23 104
5 9 5 1 15 119
6 8 6 5 19 138
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 138
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 9 8 8 25 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 9 9 9 27 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 147
Total 10 2 Total 9 15 Total points 285
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
4A
KETERS WILONA
1042504A
ARGENCES
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 9 7 25 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 8 7 25 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 9 8 7 24 157
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 157
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 312

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
4B
BARBIER ANTOINE
1032879V
CARPIQUET
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 10 10 30 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 9 8 8 25 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 161
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 10 9 7 26 73
4 10 10 9 29 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 10 10 8 28 155
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 155
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 316
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
4D
LECOUTEY MATHYS
1025028W
FALAISE
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 7 5 20 41
3 8 5 4 17 58
4 9 8 6 23 81
5 10 10 7 27 108
6 10 8 7 25 133
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 133
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 10 10 7 27 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 155
Total 10 9 Total 9 5 Total points 288
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
5A
LAUDO ELIO
1027461L
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 4 23 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 7 6 3 16 89
5 8 6 5 19 108
6 9 7 M 16 124
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 124
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 9 8 6 23 42
3 9 8 6 23 65
4 9 9 8 26 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 8 8 6 22 137
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 137
Total 10 1 Total 9 10 Total points 261
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
5C
BOUTEMY EVANN
104832772
CARPIQUET
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 9 8 7 24 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 159
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 8 24 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 10 9 9 28 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 160
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 319
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
5D
PICHENET ROBIN
1030087L
BAYEUX
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 8 6 22 44
3 8 7 7 22 66
4 8 7 6 21 87
5 9 9 7 25 112
6 9 9 6 24 136
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 136
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 8 7 7 22 101
5 9 8 7 24 125
6 8 7 7 22 147
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 147
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 283
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
6B
FAYOL CYPRIEN
1030522E
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 2 17 39
3 10 6 3 19 58
4 9 7 3 19 77
5 9 7 6 22 99
6 8 8 4 20 119
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 119
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 M 13 13
2 7 5 3 15 28
3 7 4 2 13 41
4 7 5 4 16 57
5 8 4 3 15 72
6 10 3 3 16 88
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 88
Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Total points 207
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
6C
RUFFINO ISMAEL
10451557
VILLERS SUR MER
U15HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 5 24 104
5 10 9 6 25 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 10 8 28 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 166
Total 10 14 Total 9 11 Total points
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
6D
CAINDRY CLEMENTINE
10395481
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 7 7 6 20 44
3 10 9 4 23 67
4 8 8 7 23 90
5 10 10 9 29 119
6 10 9 9 28 147
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 7 6 23 156
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 156
Total 10 10 Total 9 10 Total points 303
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
7A
CACHELOU GUENEG MELISSA
10321497
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 9 7 26 160
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 160
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 10 10 9 29 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 159
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 319
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
/B
MARIE JULIA
1037788Q
BAYEUX
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 160
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 10 10 7 27 127
6 10 10 7 27 154
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 154
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 314
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
7C
LECOMTE EMILIE
1026670A
LISIEUX
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 10 8 28 138
6 10 9 7 26 164
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 164
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 8 8 8 24 80
4 10 10 10 30 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 10 10 30 167
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 167
Total 10 18 Total 9 9 Total points
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
7D
BUSCHMANN ANDREA
1046682S
BLAINVILLE SUR ORNE
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 8 28 57
3 10 10 8 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 10 8 28 169
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 169
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 169
Total 10 19 Total 9 12 Total points 338
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
8A
HUGUES LOUISE
1032153X
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 8 8 8 24 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 162
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 8 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 171
Total 10 15 Total 9 15 Total points 333

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
8B
PERRIER ANOUCK
1032888E
CARPIQUET
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 M 13 13
2 8 7 M 15 28
3 7 7 1 15 43
4 10 8 8 26 69
5 6 6 M 12 81
6 9 8 6 23 104
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 104
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 3 16 16
2 5 4 4 13 29
3 8 6 5 19 48
4 9 7 5 21 69
5 5 5 3 13 82
6 8 8 7 23 105
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 105
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points 209
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
8C
BIGRAT ELYA
1032191]
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 167
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 168
Total 10 14 Total 9 19 Total points 335
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
9A
LEFRANCOIS ZODR NOELIA
1042256M
VIRE
U18FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 10 10 6 26 156
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 10 10 30 84
4 10 8 8 26 110
5 9 9 6 24 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 162
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 318
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
9B
OZENNE THEA
1051884U
VIRE
U18FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 8 8 26 161
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 161
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 9 9 8 26 113
5 10 10 8 28 141
6 10 9 8 27 168
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 168
Total 10 13 Total 9 16 Total points 329
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
9C
DUREL MARIN
1047524C
CAEN
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 10 9 29 51
3 10 10 7 27 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 10 9 6 25 156
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 8 8 26 48
3 10 8 8 26 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 10 9 7 26 153
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 153
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 309
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
9D
DAVID GABRIEL
1033095D
VERSON
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 7 6 23 45
3 10 10 9 29 74
4 10 9 6 25 99
5 8 7 7 22 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 8 8 4 20 93
5 9 9 9 27 120
6 9 8 7 24 144
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 144
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 290

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
10A
GARY NOAH
10425180
CAEN
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 7 23 48
3 9 9 7 25 73
4 9 9 6 24 97
5 10 7 7 24 121
6 10 9 7 26 147
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 10 10 8 28 74
4 9 7 7 23 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 150
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 297
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
10B
GAY ANTOINE
1030089N
BAYEUX
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 8 28 141
6 9 9 7 25 166
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 166
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 8 28 111
5 10 8 7 25 136
6 9 9 7 25 161
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 161
Total 10 17 Total 9 9 Total points 327
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
10C
GUILMARD -- GOG SOREN
1031802K
LISIEUX
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 167
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 157
Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Total points 324
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
11A
REGNIER THEO
1027487L
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 10 8 5 23 98
5 8 8 6 22 120
6 8 8 6 22 142
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 142
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 7 7 7 21 69
4 9 6 5 20 89
5 10 8 8 26 115
6 9 9 6 24 139
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 139
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
11B
JOZET ULYSSE
10522017
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 9 8 27 171
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 171
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 171
Total 10 19 Total 9 16 Total points 342
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 2
11C
CATHERINE GIULIAN
1030518A
FONTENAY LE MARMION
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 3 3 11 11
2 10 9 7 26 37
3 8 7 7 22 59
4 9 8 8 25 84
5 9 8 8 25 109
6 10 9 7 26 135
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 8 8 7 23 104
5 10 8 8 26 130
6 8 7 7 22 152
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 152
Total 10 7 Total 9 6 Total points 287
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
1A
BOUVIER-GORAYEB LEILA
10422840
BAYEUX
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 8 7 6 21 37
3 10 10 8 28 65
4 8 8 5 21 86
5 8 7 5 20 106
6 10 7 7 24 130
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 M 14 14
2 9 9 8 26 40
3 7 7 6 20 60
4 10 10 8 28 88
5 9 6 6 21 109
6 8 7 7 22 131
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 131
Total 10 5 Total 9 4 Total points 261
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
1B
DESJARDINS CLEMENCE
10371301
FALAISE
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 3 20 20
2 8 6 4 18 38
3 8 7 5 20 58
4 7 6 4 17 /5
5 6 5 3 14 89
6 7 5 4 16 105
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 105
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 4 15 15
2 5 5 4 14 29
3 7 3 2 12 41
4 6 6 5 17 58
5 9 7 3 19 77
6 8 6 3 17 94
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 94
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 199
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
1C
LE COQ NINON
1031021]
OUISTREHAM
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 8 26 55
3 10 8 7 25 80
4 8 8 7 23 103
5 9 7 7 23 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 152
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 5 23 48
3 9 7 6 22 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 10 8 8 26 145
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 145
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 297

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
1D
DEREL TAO
1033569]
COURSEULLES SUR MER
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 7 6 6 19 89
5 9 7 5 21 110
6 10 7 6 23 133
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 133
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 10 8 6 24 44
3 8 8 6 22 66
4 9 9 9 27 93
5 9 8 5 22 115
6 9 9 5 23 138
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 138
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 271

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
2A
MOHAMMED EL HAD AKRAM
1044731R
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 8 8 5 21 77
4 8 7 7 22 99
5 9 8 6 23 122
6 10 8 8 26 148
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 148
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 7 5 21 42
3 10 10 8 28 70
4 7 7 7 21 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 8 8 8 24 139
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 139
Total 10 7 Total 9 3 Total points 287

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
2B
0OZY ARTHUR
1050857H
BAYEUX
U21HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 9 8 5 22 66
4 10 10 8 28 94
5 9 9 7 25 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 143
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 6 4 19 42
3 9 5 4 18 60
4 6 5 5 16 76
5 10 9 7 26 102
6 8 6 6 20 122
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 122
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 265

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
2C
BOILLON NATACHA
1034064K
CAEN
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 4 14 14
2 6 5 2 13 27
3 8 4 1 13 40
4 8 7 1 16 56
5 9 6 4 19 75
6 10 8 4 22 97
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 97
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 7 6 4 17 36
3 5 5 4 14 50
4 9 6 1 16 66
5 7 5 5 17 83
6 5 4 2 11 94
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 94
Total 10 1 Total 9 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
2D
DILLIES CELINE
1046085T
BLAINVILLE SUR ORNE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 10 8 28 78
4 8 8 7 23 101
5 10 8 8 26 127
6 10 10 9 29 156
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 9 7 6 22 126
6 8 8 6 22 148
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 148
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 304
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
3A
DARCILLON SAMANTHA
10374941
CAEN
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 9 9 7 25 73
4 9 8 6 23 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 10 8 8 26 148
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 148
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 18 18
2 10 10 8 28 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 8 8 8 24 95
5 10 9 7 26 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 145
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points PASK]
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
3B
DUMAINE JESSY
1036423D
BAYEUX
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 8 7 7 22 39
3 10 8 7 25 64
4 8 8 7 23 87
5 9 8 8 25 112
6 9 5 5 19 131
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 131
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 9 8 7 24 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 154
Total 10 2 Total 9 13 Total points 285

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
3C
FLEURY LUCY
1039573H
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 M M 7 7
2 8 7 6 21 28
3 10 5 4 19 47
4 8 5 5 18 65
5 9 5 4 18 83
6 10 9 7 26 109
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 109
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 6 5 2 13 33
3 9 8 7 24 57
4 8 7 4 19 /6
5 10 7 6 23 99
6 9 8 6 23 122
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 122
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
3D
HEMERY SARAH
1046088W
BLAINVILLE SUR ORNE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 7 23 51
3 8 4 2 14 65
4 8 6 6 20 85
5 8 7 6 21 106
6 10 8 8 26 132
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 6 6 20 44
3 8 7 7 22 66
4 9 8 8 25 91
5 10 5 5 20 111
6 9 8 8 25 136
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 136
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 268

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
4A
LECONTE JULIE
1030053D
BAYEUX
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 7 7 5 19 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 8 5 5 18 85
5 9 6 4 19 104
6 8 7 5 20 124
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 124
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 4 22 22
2 8 8 M 16 38
3 10 9 3 22 60
4 8 7 6 21 81
5 8 8 8 24 105
6 8 6 M 14 119
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 119
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 243

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
4B
POUPARD SOPHIE
1044265T
FALAISE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 2 14 14
2 9 7 4 20 34
3 8 1 M 9 43
4 7 6 6 19 62
5 10 7 6 23 85
6 10 8 8 26 111
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 111
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 9 6 6 21 73
4 7 7 6 20 93
5 9 8 7 24 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 142
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 253

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
4C
MARTINEZ MAESTR TERESA
1030421H
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 18 18
2 9 7 6 22 40
3 9 9 7 25 65
4 8 8 6 22 87
5 9 6 5 20 107
6 8 7 7 22 129
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 129
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 6 22 49
3 10 7 6 23 72
4 9 9 3 21 93
5 9 6 6 21 114
6 10 9 5 24 138
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 138
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 267

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
5A
SANTINI PAOLA
1024151D
CAEN
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 3 13 13
2 9 2 1 12 25
3 9 4 3 16 41
4 6 3 2 11 52
5 9 7 7 23 75
6 9 8 6 23 98
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 98
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 9 5 24 47
3 8 7 7 22 69
4 8 3 2 13 82
5 10 9 7 26 108
6 9 8 8 25 133
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 133
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
5B
TERRIER MARIE-CHRISTELL
1036425F
BAYEUX
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 6 24 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 9 9 8 26 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 10 10 8 28 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 153
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 310
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
5C
AGUDO LOPEZ RICARDO
10304280
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 M 9 9
2 8 4 2 14 23
3 8 3 2 13 36
4 7 5 4 16 52
5 8 6 2 16 68
6 5 4 4 13 81
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 81
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 1 8 8
2 10 6 4 20 28
3 8 6 5 19 47
4 10 8 6 24 71
5 8 8 7 23 94
6 9 7 5 21 115
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 115
Total 10 2 Total 9 1 Total points 196
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
5D
ROYNE GWENAEL
1030433T
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 15 15
2 9 8 7 24 39
3 5 4 M 9 48
4 5 1 M 6 54
5 9 7 M 16 70
6 6 4 2 12 82
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 82
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 8 6 1 15 34
3 9 7 6 22 56
4 9 9 8 26 82
5 9 9 7 25 107
6 9 6 2 17 124
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 124
Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Total points 206

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
6A
BELLANGER AXEL
1049710E
ARGENCES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 7 6 22 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 10 10 8 28 155
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 8 6 24 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 8 8 6 22 117
6 9 9 5 23 140
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 140
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 295

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
6B
BOILLON ALEXANDRE
1034056C
CAEN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 8 M 17 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 7 7 6 20 84
5 9 4 3 16 100
6 8 7 6 21 121
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 121
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 8 M 17 36
3 10 7 5 22 58
4 9 6 6 21 79
5 8 5 5 18 97
6 9 8 6 23 120
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 120
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 241

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
6C
CHATELLE VINCENT
1032172Q
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 8 8 7 23 76
4 10 10 9 29 105
5 10 8 7 25 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 156
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 9 7 4 20 66
4 10 8 8 26 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 10 10 9 29 145
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 145
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 301

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
6D
LEFRERE WILFRIED
1032861D
FALAISE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 3 21 21
2 9 8 4 21 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 10 8 8 26 92
5 10 10 9 29 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 148
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 7 25 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 166
Total 10 12 Total 9 13 Total points 314

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
7A
LE FOLL LUCIEN
1045344G
CAEN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 8 4 21 35
3 10 9 8 27 62
4 7 6 4 17 /9
5 8 6 5 19 98
6 9 9 4 22 120
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 120
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 8 6 5 19 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 9 8 6 23 120
6 9 9 3 21 141
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 141
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 261

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
/B
LEGER THOMAS
1037799B
BAYEUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 9 7 7 23 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 149
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 10 10 6 26 107
5 10 9 7 26 133
6 8 8 8 24 157
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 157
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 306

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
7C
LOUISE MATHIEU
1032183B
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 7 7 3 17 96
5 10 8 6 24 120
6 10 9 9 28 148
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 148
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 6 6 22 47
3 8 6 4 18 65
4 10 9 9 28 93
5 10 9 9 28 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 146
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 294

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
7D
MADELAINE JUSTIN
1037489D
CAEN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 10 9 9 28 73
4 7 7 6 20 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 9 9 6 24 143
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 143
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 6 25 80
4 9 9 6 24 104
5 10 8 7 25 129
6 9 8 6 23 152
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 152
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 295

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
8A
GUIBERT RAYAN
1024077H
CAEN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 9 8 6 23 124
6 10 7 7 24 148
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 148
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 7 7 3 17 67
4 10 8 8 26 93
5 8 8 7 23 116
6 9 7 7 23 139
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 139
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 287

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
8C
MERILLE MARC-ANTOINE
1048205H
ARGENCES
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 10 10 9 29 131
6 8 7 7 22 153
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 8 7 25 157
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 157
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 310

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
8D
BAUDAIN VINCENT
10460917
BLAINVILLE SUR ORNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 8 24 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 8 7 7 22 95
5 8 7 6 21 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 142
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 6 22 22
2 8 7 7 22 44
3 10 10 8 28 72
4 9 9 9 27 99
5 8 8 7 23 122
6 9 8 8 25 147
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 147
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 289

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
9A
RICHARD BENJAMIN
1031168A
VERSON
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 7 24 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 10 8 5 23 122
6 8 7 5 20 142
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 142
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 7 3 19 38
3 6 6 6 18 56
4 9 7 5 21 77
5 6 6 5 17 94
6 9 9 7 25 119
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 119
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 261

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
9B
SANSON ARTEMY
1036138E
CAEN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 9 9 7 25 97
5 8 7 6 21 118
6 10 9 6 25 143
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 143
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 10 9 6 25 128
6 10 9 7 26 154
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 154
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 297

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
9C
MICHOTTE XAVIER
1037777F
BAYEUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 19 19
2 7 7 3 17 36
3 7 6 4 17 53
4 8 7 7 22 75
5 6 5 3 14 89
6 7 6 1 14 103
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 103
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 6 24 46
3 6 6 5 17 63
4 9 8 5 22 85
5 9 6 4 19 104
6 4 2 M 6 110
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 110
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points pAK]
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
9D
LERONDEAU WILLIAM
0721662R
CAEN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 3 19 44
3 10 9 6 25 69
4 10 8 7 25 94
5 8 7 7 22 116
6 7 7 6 20 136
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 136
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 9 7 4 20 37
3 10 9 8 27 64
4 6 6 6 18 82
5 9 6 6 21 103
6 9 9 9 27 130
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 130
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 266
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
10B
LABESQUE SEGOLENE
1042865X
CONDE SUR NOIREAU
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 10 8 5 23 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 10 9 5 24 147
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 1 14 14
2 9 5 4 18 32
3 10 9 5 24 56
4 8 6 4 18 74
5 8 5 1 14 88
6 8 6 6 20 108
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 108
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 255
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
10C
FOSSEY ERIC
1033439]
ARGENCES
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 3 18 42
3 9 8 5 22 64
4 8 7 7 22 86
5 8 7 7 22 108
6 10 9 7 26 134
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 134
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 9 6 5 20 92
5 7 7 6 20 112
6 7 7 5 19 131
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 131
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 265

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
10D
LARUE VICTORIA
1032637N
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 6 24 45
3 9 8 5 22 67
4 8 6 6 20 87
5 9 8 7 24 111
6 9 8 8 25 136
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 136
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 6 4 19 42
3 9 8 6 23 65
4 8 8 8 24 89
5 10 7 6 23 112
6 6 6 6 18 130
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 130
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 266

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
11A
BERRIER PHILIPPE
1038255P
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 9 7 5 21 38
3 8 6 6 20 58
4 9 9 9 27 85
5 7 6 5 18 103
6 10 6 5 21 124
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 124
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 7 7 7 21 46
3 7 6 4 17 63
4 9 7 6 22 85
5 10 7 4 21 106
6 6 5 5 16 122
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 122
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 246
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
11B
STOLL EMILIE
10490381
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 7 6 5 18 43
3 10 8 7 25 68
4 9 6 4 19 87
5 9 8 6 23 110
6 9 6 5 20 130
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 8 6 6 20 39
3 8 7 7 22 61
4 7 6 5 18 79
5 9 5 1 15 94
6 9 8 4 21 115
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 115
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 245

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
11D
LORIN GUILLAUME
1025400E
CONDE SUR NOIREAU
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 4 19 19
2 8 6 6 20 39
3 9 8 7 24 63
4 8 6 6 20 83
5 8 8 6 22 105
6 7 7 7 21 126
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 126
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 6 M 15 35
3 9 7 7 23 58
4 9 9 8 26 84
5 8 8 7 23 107
6 10 9 9 28 135
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 135
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 261
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
12C
LE GUILLOU PIERRICK
1050115T
ARGENCES
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 3 19 43
3 8 7 4 19 62
4 5 4 4 13 75
5 9 9 7 25 100
6 7 5 4 16 116
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 116
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 8 7 4 19 33
3 10 8 8 26 59
4 7 6 5 18 77
5 9 8 6 23 100
6 9 7 7 23 123
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 123
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 239
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 3
12D
GILARDET THEO
1035074G
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 7 7 5 19 46
3 9 7 7 23 69
4 9 9 6 24 93
5 9 6 4 19 112
6 10 7 M 17 129
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 129
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 8 5 23 76
4 8 8 6 22 98
5 9 8 6 23 121
6 10 8 7 25 146
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 146
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 275
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
1A
BASTIN LAURENCE
1033459D
ARGENCES
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 7 6 22 43
3 10 8 6 24 67
4 9 9 8 26 93
5 8 7 7 22 115
6 9 8 7 24 139
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 139
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 9 7 26 46
3 9 7 7 23 69
4 8 8 6 22 91
5 9 8 5 22 113
6 8 8 8 24 137
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 137
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 276
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
1B
CERON CARINNE
10382020
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 6 6 21 68
4 10 8 5 23 91
5 9 9 7 25 116
6 8 8 6 22 138
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 138
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 7 6 22 42
3 9 3 2 14 56
4 9 6 M 15 71
5 8 6 6 20 91
6 8 6 3 17 108
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 108
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 246
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
1C
DALIBERT ARMELLE
1031159R
VERSON
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 4 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 8 5 23 72
4 9 7 6 22 94
5 10 8 6 24 118
6 10 9 8 27 145
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 145
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 8 7 5 20 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 7 6 5 18 136
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 136
Total 10 6 Total 9 6 Total points
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
2A
GODIN BEATRICE
1046615D
FALAISE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 18 18
2 8 6 4 18 36
3 6 3 2 11 47
4 8 7 6 21 68
5 8 6 6 20 88
6 7 5 4 16 104
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 104
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 8 5 3 16 34
3 10 10 3 23 57
4 7 5 4 16 73
5 9 8 7 24 97
6 8 8 3 19 116
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 116
Total 10 2 Total 9 1 Total points 220
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
2B
HAYOT MARION
1033591F
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 10 8 7 25 42
3 8 7 4 19 61
4 9 6 3 18 79
5 9 7 5 21 100
6 10 8 5 23 123
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 123
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 7 6 6 19 67
4 10 7 7 24 91
5 10 9 8 27 118
6 8 8 5 21 139
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 139
Total 10 5 Total 9 4 Total points 262
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
2C
HUET KARINE
1033899B
FALAISE
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 8 5 M 13 87
5 4 4 1 9 96
6 9 7 4 20 116
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 116
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 3 15 15
2 10 9 6 25 40
3 10 9 6 25 65
4 9 5 4 18 83
5 7 6 4 17 100
6 10 1 M 11 111
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 111
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 227
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
2D
DOUET LAETITIA
1036071P
VERSON
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 3 1 14 14
2 10 7 2 19 33
3 7 6 2 15 48
4 9 6 5 20 68
5 8 7 5 20 88
6 9 7 7 23 111
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 111
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 4 15 15
2 10 9 6 25 40
3 9 7 5 21 61
4 7 7 6 20 81
5 6 6 5 17 98
6 7 6 M 13 111
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 111
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 222
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
3A
DELANNEY LECURE HELENE
10264441
LISIEUX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 9 9 7 25 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 148
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 9 7 6 22 66
4 8 8 8 24 90
5 8 6 6 20 110
6 10 9 8 27 137
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 137
Total 10 1 Total 9 9 Total points 285
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
3B
TRESFIELD LYDIE
1032140K
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 3 20 20
2 7 6 M 13 33
3 8 8 7 23 56
4 8 7 7 22 78
5 9 7 7 23 101
6 8 7 6 21 122
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 122
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 M 19 19
2 5 5 2 12 31
3 8 4 2 14 45
4 8 7 6 21 66
5 8 7 6 21 87
6 9 8 6 23 110
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 110
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 232
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
3C
RETTIEN ALICE
1045151V
VILLERS SUR MER
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 6 6 5 17 40
3 8 8 4 20 60
4 8 5 4 17 77
5 9 7 4 20 97
6 8 7 4 19 116
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 116
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 7 3 19 38
3 4 4 1 9 47
4 10 8 4 22 69
5 9 8 4 21 90
6 5 3 2 10 100
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 100
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 216
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
3D
BAZIN LAURENT
1030455P
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 8 8 25 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 8 8 6 22 104
5 10 8 7 25 129
6 10 8 5 23 152
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 152
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 7 5 21 43
3 9 8 6 23 66
4 8 8 7 23 89
5 9 9 8 26 115
6 9 9 5 23 138
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 138
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Total points 290
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
4A
DARTOIS MICKAEL
1026038S
CARPIQUET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 8 8 7 23 71
4 10 8 5 23 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 145
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 5 21 45
3 9 9 8 26 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 10 9 6 25 123
6 10 8 7 25 148
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 148
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points PASK]
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
4B
BASTIN DAVID
1033461F
ARGENCES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 8 7 6 21 73
4 9 7 6 22 95
5 10 9 9 28 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 150
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 8 8 8 24 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 10 8 28 132
6 9 7 7 23 155
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 155
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 305
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
4D
GAHERY EMMANUEL
1025705X
LISIEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 9 6 24 44
3 9 9 7 25 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 8 8 7 23 119
6 9 7 6 22 141
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 141
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 7 5 21 44
3 8 6 6 20 64
4 9 7 6 22 86
5 8 8 8 24 110
6 10 9 8 27 137
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 137
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 278
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
5A
GESLIN MICKAEL
1030495D
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 7 6 21 36
3 9 7 2 18 54
4 6 5 3 14 68
5 10 3 3 16 84
6 9 4 1 14 98
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 98
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 15 15
2 10 7 5 22 37
3 8 7 4 19 56
4 6 5 2 13 69
5 9 7 2 18 87
6 7 6 3 16 103
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 103
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points
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Concours promotionnel

DEPART 4
5B
HUSSON CHRISTOPHE
1030973N
OUISTREHAM
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
